Miles River Race Back 2012
Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Thursday, May 31, 2012 9:46:26 AM EDT

N

Division: Cal25 (6 boats)(top)

Finish Finish

Miles River Race Back 2012 - Race 1 1/4

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order Time Adjustments Pts
1 896 Zephyr Hoyt, David Cal25 37 13:48:16.0 1.0
2 1657 Chicken Little Husar, Charlie Cal25 40 13:55:30.0 2.0
3 1821 Cal Tip'n Merritt, Kristi Cal25 41 13:56:14.0 3.0
4 1651 Indefatigable Sauvageot, Scott Cal25 43 13:57:55.0 4.0
5 1203 Harlequin Surla, Leo Cal25 44 14:01:00.0 5.0
6 681 Ronin Sheils, Peter Cal25 49 14:13:48.0 6.0
Notes
o Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30
Division: Cat27 (s boats)(top)
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating g:jlser: 'fl'llr::: Adjustments Pts
1 13227 Pussycat Arnett, Ross Cat27 29 13:40:44.0 1.0
2 23467 Swell Anderson, John Cat27 31 13:41:26.0 2.0
3 5845 Slam Duck Walsh/Potvin, Tom/John Cat27 33 13:43:36.0 3.0
4T 2235 Finesse Baxter, Cedric Cat27 34 13:43:39.0 CNF 5.0T
4T 2159 Chaos Sarratt, Curtis Cat27 36 13:47:41.0 5.0T
6 93560 Hadley Cat27 38 13:50:21.0 6.0
Notes
® Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30
Division: J105 (z boats)(top)
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating g:jlser: 'fllrr:: Adjustments Pts
1 83082 Singularity Shortz, Chuck J105 8 12:43:29.0 1.0
2 251 Breakaway Hinds, Richard J105 9 12:48:15.0 2.0
3 321 Rum Puppy Biddle, Jack J105 10 12:48:23.0 3.0
Notes
® Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30
Division: Multihull A (s voats)ctap)
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating g:;ser: 'fl'llr::: Allc.)rvivn;sce Co;_r:;:;ed BEQ?: 4 Adjustments Pts
1 14 Sundog Parks, Paul 1.346 6 12:39:23.0 -00:34:23.2 02:13:46.2 00:00:00.0 1.0

Teiala [



2 1

3 228

4 M 239

5 M 185

6 27042

7 181

e T
Notes

npie
Threat

Triangle
Trinity
Fair Curve

Temple of
The Wind

Asylum

Wild*Card

Lyons,

Timothy 1.082
Spesard, 1.023
Gary

Way, David 1.020
Nicholson,

John 1.017
Dykman, 1.025
Douglas

Forgy, 1.013
Larry

Layne, Tim 1.222

@ Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 11:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

21

23

26

27

24

28

13

Division: Multihull B (g voats)cton

Pos Sail
1 528
2 1055
3 410
4 161
5 93601
6 362
7T 185
DNS M 10
Notes

Boat

Gemini

Endurance

Lola 3
The Wild
Child

Wind Play

Tardis

Bay Wings

Rascal

Ojiwan

®  Accepted protest for inproper course

Skipper Rating

Glover, 0.785

Jere

Short,

Jeffrey 0.736

Wesdyk,

Russell 0.943

Stoffregen, 0.985
Dana

Morfit,

John 0.852

Enderle,

John 0.862

P_arrott, 0.927

Jim

Ridge, 0.855

Turner

@ Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: PHRF AO (1 boats)(top)

Pos Sail
1 USA 38
Notes

Boat

Amadeus

Skipper

Rating

Yaissle, Jack 36

©  Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: PHRF Al ¢ boats)(top

Pos Sail
1 USA 41
> USA
52240
Notes

Boat

Coure Di
Leon

Squeeze
Play

Skipper Rating
Culotta, 39
Tony

Brinegar, 45
Gregg

@ Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Finish
Order
45

50

35

32

48

51

30

DNS

Finish

Order

2

Finish
Order

1

3

13:07:50.0

13:21:57.0

13:22:29.0

13:23:00.0

13:22:08.0

13:40:28.0

12:55:12.0

Finish
Time

14:01:09.0

14:18:02.0

13:44:22.0

13:42:39.0

14:13:08.0

14:22:08.0

13:41:14.0

No Time

Finish
Time

12:16:08.0

Finish
Time

12:15:24.0

12:20:28.0

-00:10:28.9

-00:03:15.9

-00:02:51.0

-00:02:25.9

-00:03:33.2

-00:02:05.2

-00:25:34.5

Time
Allowance

00:37:52.3

00:50:57.6

00:09:05.0

00:02:21.9

00:27:50.6

00:27:12.3

00:11:24.3

00:00:00.0

Time
Allowance

00:09:10.8

Time
Allowance

00:09:56.7

00:11:28.5

Miles River Race Back 2012 - Race 1 2/4

02:18:18.9

02:25:12.9

02:25:20.0

02:25:25.9

02:25:41.2

02:42:33.2

02:20:46.5

Corrected
Time

02:18:16.7

02:22:04.4

02:30:17.0

02:35:17.1

02:40:17.4

02:49:55.7

02:24:49.7

No Time

Corrected
Time

02:06:57.2

Corrected
Time

02:00:27.3

02:03:59.5

00:04:32.7

00:11:26.7

00:11:33.8

00:11:39.7

00:11:55.0

00:28:47.0

00:07:00.3

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0

00:03:47.7

00:12:00.3

00:17:00.4

00:22:00.7

00:31:39.1

00:06:33.0

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:03:32.2

RAF

Adjustments

RAF @

DNS

Adjustments

Adjustments

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

9.0T

9.0T

Pts

1.0

Pts

1.0

2.0



Miles River Race Back 2012 - Race 1 3/4

Division: PHRF A2 (g8 boats)(top)

. . " Finish Finish Time Corrected Time N
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 28829 no name French, Tom 84 4 12:32:47.0 00:21:25.2 01:56:21.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 999 Smoky é?‘c':;irzger' 84 5 12:37:36.0  00:21:25.2  02:01:10.8  00:04:49.0 2.0
USA Going Stein/Garte, Q- 51 -03- .07-
3 oS g Mike/Andy 84 7 12:40:20.0  00:21:25.2  02:03:54.8  00:07:33.0 3.0
4 SQY Serefe Baker, Samual 84 11 12:53:51.0 00:21:25.2 02:17:25.8 00:21:04.0 4.0
Glackin, CEA- .10- -20- 24~
5 93442  Reloyce ol 75 12 12:54:37.0  00:19:07.5  02:20:29.5  00:24:07.7 5.0
6 63172  Strike Hale, Russ 84 14 12:58:05.0  00:21:25.2  02:21:39.8  00:25:18.0 6.0
Sapphire .07 o7 o5 .oq-
7 sgrz2 M Keller, Charles 108 20 13:07:36.0  00:27:32.4  02:25:03.6  00:28:41.8 7.0
8 52465 E:r'f;r Huston, Ken 72 17 13:04:17.0  00:18:21.6  02:30:55.4  00:34:33.6 8.0
Notes
@ Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30
Division: PHRF B (7 boats)(top)
. . " Finish Finish Time Corrected Time N
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 33510  Elvis Moynagh, 138 15 13:00:58.0  00:35:11.4  02:00:46.6  00:00:00.0 1.0
Tony/Celia
2 63091  Dulany Addison, Jay 135 16 13:02:41.0  00:34:25.5  02:03:15.5  00:02:28.9 2.0
3 8334g  blaze Teeling, 135 18 13:04:41.0  00:34:25.5  02:05:15.5  00:04:28.9 3.0
Star Pat/Amy
a4 a1762 G2 Wagner, 135 19 13:04:57.0  00:34:25.5  02:05:31.5  00:04:44.9 4.0
Force Mark
5 33450  Bump Morris, Pam 144 22 13:08:53.0  00:36:43.2  02:07:09.8  00:06:23.2 5.0
6 93123  Gabrielle gg’;“o”d’ 117 25 13:22:19.0  00:29:50.1  02:27:28.9  00:26:42.3 6.0
DNS 30106  Incognito g‘:;’égsr‘)’/”’ 117 DNS No Time  00:29:50.1 No Time No Time DNS 8.0
Notes
» Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30
Division: PHRF C @ boats)(top)
. . " Finish Finish Time Corrected Time N
Pos Sail Boat  Skipper Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 93279  Vite  Taylor, Paul 174 a7 14:08:17.0  00:44:22.2  02:48:54.8  00:00:00.0 1.0
Notes

@ Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: PHRF N  boats)ctop

. . " Finish Finish Time Corrected Time N
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 13341  Scrimshaw gs::?é:e 174 a2 13:57:13.0  00:44:22.2  02:17:50.8  00:00:00.0 1.0
2 1851 Diamond In Mumper, 156 30 13:52:55.0  00:39:46.8  02:18:08.2  00:00:17.4 2.0
The Rough Jim

3 625 Knotty Bouys 156 46 14:04:30.0 00:39:46.8 02:29:43.2 00:11:52.4 3.0



Miles River Race Back 2012 - Race 1 4/4

Notes

©  Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Frank Gibson

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore



