Miles River Race Back 2012

Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Thursday, May 31, 2012 9:46:26 AM EDT

(Entries=53) <u>Cal25</u> |<u>Cat27</u> |<u>J105</u> |<u>Multihull A</u> |<u>Multihull B</u> |<u>PHRF A0</u> |<u>PHRF A1</u> |<u>PHRF A2</u> |<u>PHRF B</u> |<u>PHRF C</u> |<u>PHRF N</u>

Division: Cal25 (6 boats)(top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Adjustments	Pts
1	896	Zephyr	Hoyt, David	Cal25	37	13:48:16.0		1.0
2	1657	Chicken Little	Husar, Charlie	Cal25	40	13:55:30.0		2.0
3	1821	Cal Tip'n	Merritt, Kristi	Cal25	41	13:56:14.0		3.0
4	1651	Indefatigable	Sauvageot, Scott	Cal25	43	13:57:55.0		4.0
5	1203	Harlequin	Surla, Leo	Cal25	44	14:01:00.0		5.0
6	681	Ronin	Sheils, Peter	Cal25	49	14:13:48.0		6.0

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: Cat27 (6 boats)(top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Adjustments	Pts
1	13227	Pussycat	Arnett, Ross	Cat27	29	13:40:44.0		1.0
2	23467	Swell	Anderson, John	Cat27	31	13:41:26.0		2.0
3	5845	Slam Duck	Walsh/Potvin, Tom/John	Cat27	33	13:43:36.0		3.0
4T	2235	Finesse	Baxter, Cedric	Cat27	34	13:43:39.0	CNF	5.0T
4T	2159	Chaos	Sarratt, Curtis	Cat27	36	13:47:41.0		5.0T
6	93560		Hadley	Cat27	38	13:50:21.0		6.0

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: J105 (3 boats)(top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Adjustments	Pts
1	83082	Singularity	Shortz, Chuck	J105	8	12:43:29.0		1.0
2	251	Breakaway	Hinds, Richard	J105	9	12:48:15.0		2.0
3	321	Rum Puppy	Biddle, Jack	J105	10	12:48:23.0		3.0

Notes (1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: Multihull A (8 boats)(top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	14	Sundog	Parks, Paul	1.346	6	12:39:23.0	-00:34:23.2	02:13:46.2	00:00:00.0		1.0
		Trinlo	Luone								

2	1	Thpie Threat	Lyons, Timothy	1.082	21	13:07:50.0	-00: 10: 28.9	02:18:18.9	00:04:32.7		2.0
3	228	Triangle	Spesard, Gary	1.023	23	13:21:57.0	-00:03:15.9	02:25:12.9	00:11:26.7		3.0
4	M 239	Trinity	Way, David	1.020	26	13:22:29.0	-00:02:51.0	02:25:20.0	00:11:33.8		4.0
5	M 185	Fair Curve	Nicholson, John	1.017	27	13:23:00.0	-00:02:25.9	02:25:25.9	00:11:39.7		5.0
6	27042	Temple of The Wind	Dykman, Douglas	1.025	24	13:22:08.0	-00:03:33.2	02:25:41.2	00:11:55.0		6.0
7	181	Asylum	Forgy, Larry	1.013	28	13:40:28.0	-00:02:05.2	02:42:33.2	00:28:47.0		7.0
8	CAT 18	Wild*Card	Layne, Tim	1.222	13	12:55:12.0	-00:25:34.5	02:20:46.5	00:07:00.3	RAF	9.0

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 11:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: Multihull B (8 boats)(top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	528	Gemini	Glover, Jere	0.785	45	14:01:09.0	00:37:52.3	02:18:16.7	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	1055	Endurance	Short, Jeffrey	0.736	50	14:18:02.0	00:50:57.6	02:22:04.4	00:03:47.7		2.0
3	410	Lola 3 The Wild Child	Wesdyk, Russell	0.943	35	13:44:22.0	00:09:05.0	02:30:17.0	00:12:00.3		3.0
4	161	Wind Play	Stoffregen, Dana	0.985	32	13:42:39.0	00:02:21.9	02:35:17.1	00:17:00.4		4.0
5	93601	Tardis	Morfit, John	0.852	48	14:13:08.0	00:27:50.6	02:40:17.4	00:22:00.7		5.0
6	362	Bay Wings	Enderle, John	0.862	51	14:22:08.0	00:27:12.3	02:49:55.7	00:31:39.1		6.0
7T	185	Rascal	Parrott, Jim	0.927	30	13:41:14.0	00:11:24.3	02:24:49.7	00:06:33.0	RAF ⁽¹⁾	9.0T
DNS	M 10	Ojiwan	Ridge, Turner	0.855	DNS	No Time	00:00:00.0	No Time	No Time	DNS	9.0T

Notes

(1) Accepted protest for improper course

(2) Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: PHRF A0 (1 boats)(top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	USA 38	Amadeus	Yaissle, Jack	36	2	12:16:08.0	00:09:10.8	02:06:57.2	00:00:00.0		1.0
Notes											
(1) Sta	art Date/Time = Sund	day, May 27, 2012 10:00	:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30								

Division: PHRF A1 (2 boats)(top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	USA 41	Coure Di Leon	Culotta, Tony	39	1	12:15:24.0	00:09:56.7	02:00:27.3	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	USA 52240	Squeeze Play	Brinegar, Gregg	45	3	12:20:28.0	00:11:28.5	02:03:59.5	00:03:32.2		2.0

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	28829	no name	French, Tom	84	4	12:32:47.0	00:21:25.2	01:56:21.8	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	999	Smoky	Zantzinger, Richard	84	5	12:37:36.0	00:21:25.2	02:01:10.8	00:04:49.0		2.0
3	USA 39	Going Green	Stein/Garte, Mike/Andy	84	7	12:40:20.0	00:21:25.2	02:03:54.8	00:07:33.0		3.0
4	CAY 40	Serefe	Baker, Samual	84	11	12:53:51.0	00:21:25.2	02:17:25.8	00:21:04.0		4.0
5	93442	ReJoyce	Glackin, Dennis	75	12	12:54:37.0	00:19:07.5	02:20:29.5	00:24:07.7		5.0
6	63172	Strike	Hale, Russ	84	14	12:58:05.0	00:21:25.2	02:21:39.8	00:25:18.0		6.0
7	33722	Sapphire Seas	Keller, Charles	108	20	13:07:36.0	00:27:32.4	02:25:03.6	00:28:41.8		7.0
8	52465	Pilot Error	Huston, Ken	72	17	13:04:17.0	00:18:21.6	02:30:55.4	00:34:33.6		8.0

Division: PHRF A2 (8 boats)(top)

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: PHRF B (7 boats)(top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	33510	Elvis	Moynagh, Tony/Celia	138	15	13:00:58.0	00:35:11.4	02:00:46.6	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	63091	Dulany	Addison, Jay	135	16	13:02:41.0	00:34:25.5	02:03:15.5	00:02:28.9		2.0
3	83348	Blaze Star	Teeling, Pat/Amy	135	18	13:04:41.0	00:34:25.5	02:05:15.5	00:04:28.9		3.0
4	41762	Gael Force	Wagner, Mark	135	19	13:04:57.0	00:34:25.5	02:05:31.5	00:04:44.9		4.0
5	33450	Bump	Morris, Pam	144	22	13:08:53.0	00:36:43.2	02:07:09.8	00:06:23.2		5.0
6	93123	Gabrielle	Dymond, Bob	117	25	13:22:19.0	00:29:50.1	02:27:28.9	00:26:42.3		6.0
DNS	30106	Incognito	Robinson, Gregory	117	DNS	No Time	00:29:50.1	No Time	No Time	DNS	8.0
Notos											

Notes (1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: PHRF C (1 boats)(top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	93279	Vite	Taylor, Paul	174	47	14:08:17.0	00:44:22.2	02:48:54.8	00:00:00.0		1.0
Notes											

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Division: PHRF N (3 boats)(top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	13341	Scrimshaw	Deakyne, Charles	174	42	13:57:13.0	00:44:22.2	02:17:50.8	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	1851	Diamond In The Rough	Mumper, Jim	156	39	13:52:55.0	00:39:46.8	02:18:08.2	00:00:17.4		2.0
3	625	Knotty Bouys		156	46	14:04:30.0	00:39:46.8	02:29:43.2	00:11:52.4		3.0

Notes (1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, May 27, 2012 10:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.30

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Frank Gibson

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore